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confidence in the future
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Our team offers unique opportunities to grow your 
capital

Australian, Sydney, 81 Flushcombe Rd, 
Blacktown, NSW 2148



Welcome to our company, where we offer cutting-edge 
financial solutions for successful trading. Our team of experts 
utilizes advanced technologies and strategies to maximize 
profits in financial markets. We take pride in our experience 
and track record, helping our clients achieve their financial 
goals.

About us

At our company, we specialize in providing innovative financial 
services tailored to meet the unique needs of our clients. With 
a focus on cutting-edge technology and expert analysis, we 
strive to stay ahead of market trends and deliver superior 
results. Whether you're an experienced trader or new to the 
world of finance, we're here to empower you with the tools and 
knowledge you need to succeed in today's dynamic markets.
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About us

We are in numbers

We are a leading trading company specializing in the efficient and 
profitable management of financial assets. Our team of 
experienced traders and analysts uses advanced technologies and 
strategies for successful forecasting of market movements

8,000+ $38M $52M 27
Registered users paid-in investments 

from our clients
dividends to our 
investors

our reach now 
reaches so many 
countries
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Investing

Advanced

Accruals Mon-Fri

Term days 24

Profit 1.30% - 1.45%

Amount $501–$2500

Return body Yes

ProBasic
Deposit using advanced strategies: 
crypto trading, futures , trading bots.

Deposit using professional strategy: 

crypto trading, futures, trading bots, 
launchpads.

Deposit using advanced strategies: 
crypto trading, futures.

Accruals Mon-Fri

Term days 16

Profit 1.10% - 1.25%

Amount $50–$500

Return body Yes

Accruals Mon-Fri

Term days 36

Profit 1.50% - 1.70%

Amount $2501–$15000

Return body Yes

Vip
Deposit using all available strategies: 

crypto trading, futures, margin trading, 

trading bots, launchpads

Advanced Strategy Deposit: Crypto 
Trading, Futures, Margin Trading, 
Trading Bots, Launchpads, NFT, ETF.

Expert

$15001–$75000

Deposit using improved strategy: 
crypto trading, futures, margin 
trading, trading bots, launchpads.

Improved

Accruals Mon-Fri

Term days

Profit 2.80% - 3.60%

Amount $100–$100000

Return body Yes

Accruals Mon-Fri

Term days 48

Profit 1.85% -2.15%

Amount $15001–$75000

Return body Yes

Accruals Mon-Fri

Term days 60

Profit 2.30% - 2.80%

Amount $75001–$1000000

Return body Yes

120 frozen

We provide a wide range of 
financial services in the 
global market using advance 
technologies

�� Cryptocurrency Tradin�
�� Asset Managemen�
�� Investments in Cryptocurrency Startup�
�� Development of Blockchain Products 

and Solutions


These strategies allow us to effectively 
manage our assets in the cryptocurrency 
space and generate stable income for our 
company and clients.




Partnership 

NLT.LTD

How to start building a team ?

Get referral 

commission

4

Invite a partner

3

Get referral link

2
       Create your 

personal account

1

The main advantage of partnership with us is access 
to high-quality services, innovative solutions and 
personalized support that contribute to your success 
and growth in the long term




Increase your profitability by joining usNLT.LTD

Level ∞ 

Level 6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

Level 10

Level 11

Level 12

Level 13

Level 14

Level 15

Personal

Turnover

Structural 

Tornover

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

No bonus 200$ 500$ 2000$ 4000$ 5000$ 15000$ 50000$

New Consultant Partner Manager Agent Leader Director Expert ∞

Rank 1

0
USD

Rank 2
500
USD

Rank 3
2500
USD

Rank 4
5000
USD

Rank 5
10000

USD

Rank 6
20000

USD

Rank 7
50000

USD

Rank 8
100000

USD

USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD

5%

2%

1%

1%

0.5%

0.3%

0.2%

5%

3%

2%

1%

1%

0.5%

0.5%

0.3%

0.2%

7%

5%

3%

2%

1%

1%

0.7%

0.5%

0.3%

0.2%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

6%

3%

2.5%

1.5%

1%

1%

0.5%

0.3%

0.2%

0.2%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

10%

5%

9%

8%

7%

6%

4%

3%

3%

2%

2%

2%

1%

1%

0.5%

0.1%

10%

8%

7%

6%

5%

4%

3%

3%

2%

2%

1%

1%

0.7%

0.5%

0.2%

0.1%

8%

6%

5%

4%

3%

2%

1.5%

1%

0.6%

0.5%

0.4%

0.2%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

7%

5%

4%

3%

2%

1.5%

1%

0.6%

0.5%

0.4%

0.2%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0 15000 50000 150000 10000001000000500000300000

100%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

50%

30%

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

Counts as

 turnover



Insurance contract

NLT.LTD

INSURANCE CONTRACT of business assets and business risks № 00785411035 Apr 15th, 2024 
PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC., hereinafter referred to as “ Insurer” represented by Richard 
Laberge who is acting on the basis of the Charter, from the one hand and NEXTLEVELTRADE PTY 
LTD, hereinafter referred to as “ Insured” represented by Ethan Vinson, entered this contract as 
follows:
 

1. SUBJECT OF THE CONTRACT 

1.1. The Insurer in return for the insurance premium, stated by this Contract, insures the assets and 
business risks (including investing activities) of the Insured.

1.2. If the insurance event (-s) is (are) occurred, a list of which is stated by the provisions of the 
Contract, the Insurer is obliged to indemnify losses caused by such event(-s) and which can be in 
forms of the damage, loss or destruction of the Subjects of Insurance (pay insurance 
compensation), and / or resulting in commercial, situational risks of doing business by the Insured. 

1.3. In both situations which are stated by the articles 1.1. and 1.2. of the Contract, the Insurer shall 
indemnifies losses within the amount of coverage specified in the Contract under the conditions 
provided for by the Contract and the Insurer's insurance rules. 

1.4. The Insured in turn is obliged to fulfil its Contract obligations, which are specified by this 
Contract and shall not allow intentional acts of the occurrence of the insured events specified by 
provisions of the Contract. 1.5. Insurance rules are enforce to relations regulated by the Contract 
in a part that does not contradict the Contract.  

2. INSURANCE OBJECTS  
2.1. Insurance objects by this Contract are the property interests of the Insured that are not 
inconsistent with the legislation of the relevant jurisdiction, related to the possession, use and 
disposal of the property specified in clause 2.2. Contract (hereinafter - Insured property).

2.2. Additionally the Parties mutually agreed that the object of insurance under this Contract is 
the property interests associated with the occurrence of the Insured's losses from business 
activities due to breach of their obligations by the Insured's counterparties or changes in the 
conditions of this activity in circumstances beyond the control of the Insured. 
2.3. For the purposes of the Contract, the insured subjects are: NEXTLEVELTRADE PTY LTD.  
2.4. Types of entrepreneurial activity of the Insured: financial management.

 

3. INSURED EVENT, INSURANCE RISKS  
3.1. Insurance events are damage, loss or destruction of the Subjects of Insurance, specified in 
this Contract, as a result of the following events (insurance risks): - fire; - interruptions in the 
power supply system to which the property is connected; - the action of water (flooding and other 
manifestations); - lightning strike; - falling of manned and / or unmanned flying objects, their 
parts; - Impact of land vehicles; - illegal actions of third parties; - natural disasters (hurricanes, 
earthquakes, floods); - explosion.



Our document

NLT
Location:

Australia

Company name:

Next Level Trade

Company number:

676 500 128

Company address:

Australian, Sydney, 81 Flushcombe Rd, Blacktown, 
NSW 2148

Founder name:

Ethan Vinson

Incorporation date:
April 11 2024

initial capital:

785.000.000$
Verify in companies office

NLT.LTD

Registar of Companies



Roadmap

NLT.LTD

April 2024

Q2 2024

Technical 
support 

24\7

Q2-Q3 2024

Android , iOS 
applications

Q1 2025

Opening of a 
branch in 

London and the 
Los-Angeles

Official launch 
of the NLT 
platform



Сompany advantages

Unlimited income

Safety

Android App , IOS App User-friendly interface

Anti-Dudos system Automatic referral bonusesFast payouts

CareerNo restrictions 

on withdrawals

Excellent customer support

NLT.LTD



Our contacts

Social media

Numbers: + 1 892 093 04 15

Address Australian, Sydney, 81 Flushcombe Rd, 
Blacktown, NSW 2148

Website: https://nlt.ltd/

Mail: info@nlt.ltd

NLT-NextLevelTrade

NLT_official

NLT-trade
NLT.LTD

NLT OFFICIAL

tel:+ 18920930415
https://nlt.ltd/
mailto:info@nlt.ltd

